
722 Int. team jumping competition

$112,900 FURUSIYYA FEI NATIONS CUP
presented by EDGE BREWING

FEI Art. 264.7 - Competition over two rounds and jump-off

Qulifier for the Ocala GRAND PRIX

Begin: Friday, February 19th, 2016 - 2:00 PM

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R     -     R O U N D   1 

NEW ZEALAND (NZL) - Chef d'Equipe: Craig Martin1
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

990 Auckland de l'Enclos Luke Dee
bay / 10y / S / Nagano / Feinschtrnitt I van de Richter / SBS / 103TJ10 / Ashland Stables

1438 Caillou Kirk Webby
grey / 9y / G / Clinton II / Likoto XX / OLDBG / 105BT52 / Seth Vallhonrat

1435 Euro Sport Centavos Claudia Hay
bay / 12y / S / Escudo I / Argentinus / HANN / 105AE39 / Euro Sport Horses

988 Barnetta Sharn Wordley
bay / 12y / G / Baloubet du Rouet / Polydor / WESTF / 103JP81 / Sky Group

TEAM TOTAL

COLOMBIA (COL) - Chef d'Equipe: Marcel Delestre2
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

1280 Conconcreto Sancha LS Daniel Bluman
bay / 13y / M / Chin Chin / Polydor / SLS / MEX40449 / Daniel, Ilan, & Steven Bluman

1399 Copa Cabana Mark Bluman
grey / 9y / G / Cartano / Cash / KWPN / 105AT61 / Stransky's Mission Farms, Inc.

211 Quincy Car Fernando Cardenas
bay / 12y / S / Galiani Car / Amour Parfait / OLDBG / 103TM74 / Fernando Cardenas

1414 Woklahoma Roberto Teran
bay / 13y / M / Sheraton / Calvados / KWPN / 102ZG74 / Ark Partners Llc & Roberto Teran

TEAM TOTAL

IRELAND (IRL) - Chef d'Equipe: Taylor Vard3
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

1424 Eregast van't Kiezelhof Shane Sweetnam
grey / 12y / G / Thunder van de Zuuthoeve / Latano / BWP / 103HQ36 / Spy Coast Farm, Llc

1323 Sam du Challois Cian O'Connor
bay / 10y / S / Quaprice Boimargot Quincy / Adam Iv de Cote d'Or / SF / 103JK35 / Ronnoco Jump Ltd & Jean-Claude Jobi

1314 Ypaja Yando Richie Moloney
bay / 9y / S / Quinar / Lasino / FWB / 104IT69 / Equinimity Llc

1312 Mark Q Kevin Babington
bay / 14y / G / Obos Quality / Positively / ISH / 102SS91 / Kevin Babington & Deirdre Bourns

TEAM TOTAL

AUSTRALIA (AUS) - Chef d'Equipe: Stevie Macken4
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

1223 Valinski S Matt Williams
bay / 14y / G / Nijinski / Julius / KWPN / 102OU72 / Matthew Williams, Michael Dorman, &

1357 Apex Harley Brown
bay / 12y / G / Grannex / Quidam de Revel / AES / 103LV39 / Emma Catherine Reichow & Harley Bro

1308 Quick Petite Folie Thomas Mcdermott
bay / 12y / S / Calvaro Z / Thoas du Theillet / SF / 103MK17 / Gut Einhaus, Llc & Thomas Mcdermott

1436 Fedor Scott Keach
bay / 11y / G / Kashmir van Schuttershof / Orkaan / BWP / 104AB87 / Scott Keach & Southern Cross Equest

TEAM TOTAL
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UNITES STATES OF AMERICA (USA) - Chef d'Equipe: Robert Ridland5
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

1448 Rothchild McLain Ward
chest / 15y / G / Artos / Elegant de l'Ile / SBS / USA42795 / Sagamore Farms

1442 Cornet Lauren Hough
grey / 12y / G / Cornet Obolensky / Caletto I / OLDBG / 103HB63 / Paris Sellon

1275 Babalou Todd Minikus
chest / 11y / M / Balou du Rouet / Silvio I / OLDBG / 104FP51 / Jack Snyder

634 Breitling LS Elizabeth Madden
10y / S / Quintero / Accord II / SLS / 103JH05 / Abigail Wexner

TEAM TOTAL

MEXICO (MEX) - Chef d'Equipe: Norman Dello Joio6
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

1204 Warrant Alberto Michan
bay / 13y / S / Numero Uno / Nimmerdor / KWPN / NED41849 / Ilan Ferder & Alberto Michan

1432 Bariano Eugenio Garza Perez
bay / 15y / G / Jetset-D / Skippy / BWP / BEL43005 / David & Monica Garza

1430 Guru Federico Fernandez
bay / 11y / G / Ard VDL Douglas / Clover Brigade / ISH / 103YU10 / Federico Fernandez & Paola Amilibia

1434 Johnny Boy Santiago Lambre
grey / 11y / G / Johnny Boy II / Silvio I / KWPN / 103TA05 / Jorge Rangel de Alba & Teresita Pla

TEAM TOTAL

EL SALVADOR (ESA) - Chef d'Equipe: Cate Boon7
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

1270 Taloubet Paulo Sergio Mateo Santana Filho
chest / 16y / G / Baloubet du Rouet / Quidam de Revel / KWPN / USA42782 / Paulo Sergio Mateo Santana, Filho

1268 Val d'Isere Diego Jose Muyshondt
bay / 14y / M / Hors la Loi II / Polydox / KWPN / NED41887 / Paulo Santana

1269 Casero Juan Manuel Bolanos Barrios
chest / 14y / G / Carolus I / Cambridge / HOLST / 103ZV22 / Bulldog Farms, Llc

TEAM TOTAL

CANADA (CAN) - Chef d'Equipe: Mark Laskin8
round 1 round 2

penalty time penalty time

1368 Bobby Chris Sorensen
black / 14y / G / Concorde / Joost / KWPN / NED42513 / Chris Sorensen & Britland Hughes

1315 Star Power Jonathon Millar
bay / 15y / G / Quick Star / Calvados / KWPN / 102UN97 / Team Works

1276 Heros Amy Millar
bay / 9y / G / Canadian River / Clinton / BWP / 103XI61 / Ammo Investments

1397 Gasper van den Doorn Mac Cone
grey / 10y / S / Calvaro Z / Larome / BWP / 103SV86 / Chadburn Holdings Inc

TEAM TOTAL
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722 - Int. team jumping competition

$112,900 FURUSIYYA FEI NATIONS CUP
presented by EDGE BREWING

FEI Art. 264.7 - Competition over two rounds and jump-off

Qulifier for the Ocala GRAND PRIX

Begin: Friday, February 19th, 2016 - 2:00 PM

S T A R T I N G   O R D E R 

   Pos      CNR Horse Nation Penalties TimeRider

1. Luke Dee NZLAuckland de l'Enclos990
bay / 10y / S / Nagano / Feinschtrnitt I van de Richter / SBS / 103TJ10 / Ashland Stables

2. Daniel Bluman COLConconcreto Sancha LS1280
bay / 13y / M / Chin Chin / Polydor / SLS / MEX40449 / Daniel, Ilan, & Steven Bluman

3. Shane Sweetnam IRLEregast van't Kiezelhof1424
grey / 12y / G / Thunder van de Zuuthoeve / Latano / BWP / 103HQ36 / Spy Coast Farm, Llc

4. Matt Williams AUSValinski S1223
bay / 14y / G / Nijinski / Julius / KWPN / 102OU72 / Matthew Williams, Michael Dorman, &

5. McLain Ward USARothchild1448
chest / 15y / G / Artos / Elegant de l'Ile / SBS / USA42795 / Sagamore Farms

6. Alberto Michan MEXWarrant1204
bay / 13y / S / Numero Uno / Nimmerdor / KWPN / NED41849 / Ilan Ferder & Alberto Michan

7. Chris Sorensen CANBobby1368
black / 14y / G / Concorde / Joost / KWPN / NED42513 / Chris Sorensen & Britland Hughes

8. Kirk Webby NZLCaillou1438
grey / 9y / G / Clinton II / Likoto XX / OLDBG / 105BT52 / Seth Vallhonrat

9. Mark Bluman COLCopa Cabana1399
grey / 9y / G / Cartano / Cash / KWPN / 105AT61 / Stransky's Mission Farms, Inc.

10. Cian O'Connor IRLSam du Challois1323
bay / 10y / S / Quaprice Boimargot Quincy / Adam Iv de Cote d'Or / SF / 103JK35 / Ronnoco Jump Ltd & Jean-Claude Jobi

11. Harley Brown AUSApex1357
bay / 12y / G / Grannex / Quidam de Revel / AES / 103LV39 / Emma Catherine Reichow & Harley Bro

12. Lauren Hough USACornet1442
grey / 12y / G / Cornet Obolensky / Caletto I / OLDBG / 103HB63 / Paris Sellon

13. Eugenio Garza Perez MEXBariano1432
bay / 15y / G / Jetset-D / Skippy / BWP / BEL43005 / David & Monica Garza

14. Paulo Sergio Mateo Santana Filho ESATaloubet1270
chest / 16y / G / Baloubet du Rouet / Quidam de Revel / KWPN / USA42782 / Paulo Sergio Mateo Santana, Filho

15. Jonathon Millar CANStar Power1315
bay / 15y / G / Quick Star / Calvados / KWPN / 102UN97 / Team Works

16. Claudia Hay NZLEuro Sport Centavos1435
bay / 12y / S / Escudo I / Argentinus / HANN / 105AE39 / Euro Sport Horses

17. Fernando Cardenas COLQuincy Car211
bay / 12y / S / Galiani Car / Amour Parfait / OLDBG / 103TM74 / Fernando Cardenas

18. Richie Moloney IRLYpaja Yando1314
bay / 9y / S / Quinar / Lasino / FWB / 104IT69 / Equinimity Llc

19. Thomas Mcdermott AUSQuick Petite Folie1308
bay / 12y / S / Calvaro Z / Thoas du Theillet / SF / 103MK17 / Gut Einhaus, Llc & Thomas Mcdermott

20. Todd Minikus USABabalou1275
chest / 11y / M / Balou du Rouet / Silvio I / OLDBG / 104FP51 / Jack Snyder

21. Federico Fernandez MEXGuru1430
bay / 11y / G / Ard VDL Douglas / Clover Brigade / ISH / 103YU10 / Federico Fernandez & Paola Amilibia
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22. Diego Jose Muyshondt ESAVal d'Isere1268
bay / 14y / M / Hors la Loi II / Polydox / KWPN / NED41887 / Paulo Santana

23. Amy Millar CANHeros1276
bay / 9y / G / Canadian River / Clinton / BWP / 103XI61 / Ammo Investments

24. Sharn Wordley NZLBarnetta988
bay / 12y / G / Baloubet du Rouet / Polydor / WESTF / 103JP81 / Sky Group

25. Roberto Teran COLWoklahoma1414
bay / 13y / M / Sheraton / Calvados / KWPN / 102ZG74 / Ark Partners Llc & Roberto Teran

26. Kevin Babington IRLMark Q1312
bay / 14y / G / Obos Quality / Positively / ISH / 102SS91 / Kevin Babington & Deirdre Bourns

27. Scott Keach AUSFedor1436
bay / 11y / G / Kashmir van Schuttershof / Orkaan / BWP / 104AB87 / Scott Keach & Southern Cross Equest

28. Elizabeth Madden USABreitling LS634
10y / S / Quintero / Accord II / SLS / 103JH05 / Abigail Wexner

29. Santiago Lambre MEXJohnny Boy1434
grey / 11y / G / Johnny Boy II / Silvio I / KWPN / 103TA05 / Jorge Rangel de Alba & Teresita Pla

30. Juan Manuel Bolanos Barrios ESACasero1269
chest / 14y / G / Carolus I / Cambridge / HOLST / 103ZV22 / Bulldog Farms, Llc

31. Mac Cone CANGasper van den Doorn1397
grey / 10y / S / Calvaro Z / Larome / BWP / 103SV86 / Chadburn Holdings Inc

31 starts
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